

Criteria for the Hilmar L."Bill" Solberg Distinguished Service Medal

1. The name of this award to be presented on behalf of the Past Governors of the Wisconsin-Upper Michigan District of Kiwanis International.

The Bill Solberg Distinguished Service Medal

- 2. Eligibility for this medal is as follows but the Past Governors may change the criteria for this award at any time they deem appropriate.
 - a. Recipient must have actively served in Kiwanis for a period of not less than ten years.
 - b. Must have served in the Wisconsin-Upper Michigan District at least as a Lt. Governor or District Chairperson.
 - c. Have actively participated outside of Kiwanis in other worthy community, lodge or civic endeavors.
 - d. Must be nominated by a Kiwanis club's Board of Directors, which is currently in good standing with the Wisconsin-Upper Michigan District and Kiwanis International.
 - e. Nominee's club must submit evidential material in support of their recommendation
 - f. Nominee may be living or deceased.
- 3. Nominee's biographic information together with supporting materials must be submitted by the nominators to the Past Governors Committee in care of the District office by May 15th of the Kiwanis year that the award will be considered. The award, if any, will be presented at the District Convention of that Kiwanis year.
- 4. The Past Governors selection committee, at its discretion, may honor more than one individual each Kiwanis year, but is not bound to select any nominee to receive an award.

See back for application form.

Mail to Past Governor's Committee, WI-UM Kiwanis District Office, 1641 Fox River Parkway, Waukesha, WI 53189 or email the executive director at justinhahn@wiumkiwanis.org no later than May 15th.

Hilmar L."Bill" Solberg Distinguished Service Medal Nomination Form

Name	Club
Address	Telephone No
City/State	Zip Code
Sponsoring Club	
Years of Service in Club	Date Joined
Kiwanis Positions held	
Kiwanis Awards	
Other Civic Positions / Activities (attach pages in	f necessary)
Biographical Information of Nominee	

Mail to Past Governor's Committee, WI-UM Kiwanis District Office, 1641 Fox River Parkway, Waukesha, WI 53189 or email the executive director at justinhahn@wiumkiwanis.org no later than May 15th.